
CONCOURS HIPPIQUE VALKENSWAARD 2019

Class No.: S6    7YO      Competition against the clock       mardi 16 juillet 2019

jury

Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1

Height: 1.35-1,40  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 460    m

Time allowed: 79  sec

Time limit: 158  sec

Obstacles: 1 TO 11

Efforts: 13

:

Length: 0    m

Time allowed: 0  sec

Time limit: 0  sec

MAIN ARENA CSI YH

Frank Van Humbeeck (BEL)

Jean-Claude Quque (FRA)

Gaëlle Bostyn (BEL)

Mario Zanotelli (BRA)

11

9

8

4A

10A

7  

3

1

5

10B

4B

Start

Finish

6

2


	MAR S6 YH 7YO.vsd
	Page-1


